
Name Role LTP/Team Event Division Final score Place Doubles Team

Christine Acton Athlete Mercer Tennis Tennis Singles D3_FS 1  3rd place

Christine Acton Athlete Mercer Tennis Tennis Unified Doubles D5_U 0  3rd place Acton/Acton

Joseph Acton Unified Partner Mercer Tennis Tennis Unified Doubles D5_U 0  3rd place Acton/Acton

Ian Anderson Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D14_MS 7  2nd place

Ian Anderson Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Unified Doubles D3_U 1  3rd place Anderson/Waldeck

Alex Armour Athlete Mercer Tennis Tennis Doubles D3_D 5  2nd place Armour/Bodnar

Alex Armour Athlete Mercer Tennis Tennis Singles D12_MS 5  2nd place

Jeffrey Augustyniak Athlete Ridge Tennis Tennis Doubles D2_D 5  3rd place Augustyniak/Ferraioli

Jeffrey Augustyniak Athlete Ridge Tennis Tennis Singles D4_MS 5  2nd place

Justin Behar Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Singles D12_MS 0  3rd place

Justin Behar Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Unified Doubles D3_U 9  1st place Behar/N. Gitterman

Kelly Bloomer Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D5_D 4  2nd place Bloomer/Pico

Kelly Bloomer Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D5_FS 3  3rd place

Joey Bodnar Athlete Mercer Tennis Tennis Doubles D3_D 5  2nd place Armour/Bodnar

Joey Bodnar Athlete Mercer Tennis Tennis Singles D7_MS 2  3rd place

Jaclyn Borrelli Unified Partner Bergen County Aces Tennis Unified Doubles D2_U 12  1st place Jones/Borrelli

Michael Capone Athlete Mercer Tennis Tennis Singles D2_MS 8  1st place

Michael Capone Athlete Mercer Tennis Tennis Unified Doubles D1_U 9  2nd place Capone/Tseng

Moses Choi Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D1_D 13  1st place Choi/Shyr

Moses Choi Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D5_MS 4  2nd place

Justin Climpson Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Doubles D1_D 9  2nd place Climpson/Curci

Justin Climpson Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Singles D3_MS 7  2nd place

Kimberly Coll Athlete Independent Coll Tennis Doubles D5_D 8  1st place Coll/Mietz

Kimberly Coll Athlete Independent Coll Tennis Singles D5_FS 8  1st place

Deborah Conover Unified Partner Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Unified Doubles D6_U 3  3rd place Lamia/Conover

Brian Curci Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Doubles D1_D 9  2nd place Climpson/Curci

Brian Curci Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Singles D2_MS 6  2nd place

Robert Czykier Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D2_D 8  1st place Czykier/Yanovsky

Robert Czykier Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D2_MS 3  3rd place

Matthew Duman Athlete Burlington County Ind Tennis Singles D1_MS 5  2nd place

Matthew Duman Athlete Burlington County Ind Tennis Unified Doubles D1_U 8  3rd place Duman/Lewis

Greg Ekelov Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D4_D 7  2nd place Ekelov/Weatherly

Greg Ekelov Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D12_MS 8  1st place

Drew Eppinger Athlete JESPY House Tennis Doubles D3_D 2  3rd place Eppinger/Murphy

Drew Eppinger Athlete JESPY House Tennis Singles D6_MS 2  3rd place

Michael Ferraioli Athlete Ridge Tennis Tennis Doubles D2_D 5  3rd place Augustyniak/Ferraioli

Michael Ferraioli Athlete Ridge Tennis Tennis Singles D5_MS 8  1st place
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Jonah Friedman Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Doubles D3_D 8  1st place Friedman/O'Brien

Jonah Friedman Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Singles D8_MS 8  1st place

Todd Gallanter Athlete JESPY House Tennis Singles D11_MS 9  1st place

Nancy Gitterman Unified Partner Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Unified Doubles D3_U 9  1st place Behar/N. Gitterman

Sam Gluckman Athlete JESPY House Tennis Singles D13_MS 8  1st place

Tasha Graziani Unified Partner Independent Merinuk Tennis Unified Doubles D6_U 9  1st place Merinuk/Graziani

David Gregory Jr. Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D10_MS 4  3rd place

David Gregory Jr. Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Unified Doubles D2_U 4  3rd place D. Gregory/T. Gregory

Trisha Gregory Unified Partner Bergen County Aces Tennis Unified Doubles D2_U 4  3rd place D. Gregory/T. Gregory

Jonathan Haar Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D2_D 6  2nd place Haar/Luke

Jonathan Haar Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D6_MS 5  2nd place

Mahdi Hall Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Singles D11_MS 6  3rd place

Mahdi Hall Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Unified Doubles D3_U 7  2nd place Hall/Van Dorn

AJ Jones Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D7_MS 8  1st place

AJ Jones Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Unified Doubles D2_U 12  1st place Jones/Borrelli

Kayla Jussim-Liddy Athlete JESPY House Tennis Doubles D1_D 9  3rd place Jussim/Liddy

Kayla Jussim-Liddy Athlete JESPY House Tennis Singles D1_FS 6  2nd place

Dan Kanner Athlete JESPY House Tennis Singles D11_MS 7  2nd place

Nick Kirkwood Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D1_D 3  4th place Kirkwood/Terrin

Nick Kirkwood Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D4_MS 3  3rd place

Ben Kremer Athlete JESPY House Tennis Doubles D5_D 3  3rd place Kremer/Lande

Ben Kremer Athlete JESPY House Tennis Singles D14_MS 2  3rd place

Maria Lamia Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Singles D4_FS 3  3rd place

Maria Lamia Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Unified Doubles D6_U 3  3rd place Lamia/Conover

Robert Lande Athlete JESPY House Tennis Doubles D5_D 3  3rd place Kremer/Lande

Robert Lande Athlete JESPY House Tennis Singles D13_MS 0  3rd place

Zach Leeds Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D4_D 10  1st place Leeds/Tamburro

Zach Leeds Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D7_MS 4  2nd place

Kyra Leffert Athlete Ridge Tennis Tennis Singles D2_FS 9  1st place

Kyra Leffert Athlete Ridge Tennis Tennis Unified Doubles D5_U 8  1st place Leffert/Welch

Jian Li Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Singles D1_MS 8  1st place

Jian Li Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Unified Doubles D1_U 11  1st place Li/ B. Wu

Greg Liddy Athlete JESPY House Tennis Doubles D1_D 9  3rd place Jussim/Liddy

Greg Liddy Athlete JESPY House Tennis Singles D1_MS 1  3rd place

Scott Lillard Athlete Mercer Tennis Tennis Singles D3_MS 2  3rd place

Scott Lillard Athlete Mercer Tennis Tennis Unified Doubles D1_U 3  4th place Lilliard/Shinabarger
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Nick Louis Unified Partner Burlington County Ind Tennis Unified Doubles D1_U 8  3rd place Duman/Lewis

Austin Luke Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D2_D 6  2nd place Haar/Luke

Austin Luke Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D5_MS 3  3rd place

Elizabeth Mannino Athlete Burlington County Ind Tennis Doubles D4_D 3  3rd place Mannino/McCormac

Elizabeth Mannino Athlete Burlington County Ind Tennis Singles D2_FS 5  2nd place

Kevin McCormac Athlete Burlington County Ind Tennis Doubles D4_D 3  3rd place Mannino/McCormac

Kevin McCormac Athlete Burlington County Ind Tennis Singles D9_MS 4  3rd place

Brian McInerney Unified Partner Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Unified Doubles D5_U 5  2nd place Parker/B. McInerney

Eve Merinuk Athlete Independent Merinuk Tennis Unified Doubles D6_U 9  1st place Merinuk/Graziani

Joey Micale Athlete JESPY House Tennis Singles D14_MS 9  1st place

Joey Mietz Athlete Independent Coll Tennis Doubles D5_D 8  1st place Coll/Mietz

Joey Mietz Athlete Independent Coll Tennis Singles D10_MS 9  1st place

Mike Murphy Athlete JESPY House Tennis Doubles D3_D 2  3rd place Eppinger/Murphy

Mike Murphy Athlete JESPY House Tennis Singles D13_MS 5  2nd place

Michael O'Brien Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Doubles D3_D 8  1st place Friedman/O'Brien

Michael O'Brien Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Singles D8_MS 3  3rd place

Tianna Parker Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Singles D3_FS 5  2nd place

Tianna Parker Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Unified Doubles D5_U 5  2nd place Parker/B. McInerney

Ursula Pico Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D5_D 4  2nd place Bloomer/Pico

Ursula Pico Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D4_FS 5  2nd place

Kayla Port Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Singles D1_FS 2  3rd place

Maya Powlen Athlete JESPY House Tennis Singles D5_FS 4  2nd place

Edward Quinn Unified Partner Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Unified Doubles D2_U 9  2nd place Thampoe/Quinn

Lindsay Quintana Athlete Ridge Tennis Tennis Singles D4_FS 8  1st place

Lindsay Quintana Athlete Ridge Tennis Tennis Unified Doubles D6_U 5  2nd place Quintana/Reese

Divesh Ramani Athlete Mercer Tennis Tennis Singles D9_MS 4  2nd place

Divesh Ramani Athlete Mercer Tennis Tennis Unified Doubles D2_U 3  4th place Ramani/Valentino

Taylor Reese Unified Partner Ridge Tennis Tennis Unified Doubles D6_U 5  2nd place Quintana/Reese

Dan Reuter Athlete JESPY House Tennis Singles D8_MS 6  2nd place

Madolyn Robins Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Singles D1_FS 8  1st place

Julie Shinabarger Unified Partner Mercer Tennis Tennis Unified Doubles D1_U 3  4th place Lilliard/Shinabarger

Mark Shyr Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D1_D 13  1st place Choi/Shyr

Mark Shyr Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D3_MS 9  1st place

Emily Tamburro Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D4_D 10  1st place Leeds/Tamburro

Emily Tamburro Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D3_FS 8  1st place
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David Terrin Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D1_D 3  4th place Kirkwood/Terrin

David Terrin Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D4_MS 8  1st place

Michael Thampoe Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Singles D9_MS 8  1st place

Michael Thampoe Athlete Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Unified Doubles D2_U 9  2nd place Thampoe/Quinn

Edward Tseng Unified Partner Mercer Tennis Tennis Unified Doubles D1_U 9  2nd place Capone/Tseng

Oliver Valentino Unified Partner Mercer Tennis Tennis Unified Doubles D2_U 3  4th place Ramani/Valentino

Chris Van Dorn Unified Partner Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Unified Doubles D3_U 7  2nd place Hall/Van Dorn

Kurtis Waldeck Unified Partner Bergen County Aces Tennis Unified Doubles D3_U 1  3rd place Anderson/Waldeck

Andrew Weatherly Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D4_D 7  2nd place Ekelov/Weatherly

Andrew Weatherly Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D10_MS 8  2nd place

Pat Welsh Unified Partner Ridge Tennis Tennis Unified Doubles D5_U 8  1st place Leffert/Welch

Brandon Wu Unified Partner Jodi's Dream Team Tennis Unified Doubles D1_U 11  1st place Li/ B. Wu

Misha Yanovsky Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Doubles D2_D 8  1st place Czykier/Yanovsky

Misha Yanovsky Athlete Bergen County Aces Tennis Singles D6_MS 8  1st place
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